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Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University

Bloomington, IN

Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Team

Michigan State
Indiana
Nebraska
Michigan
Cincinnati
Memphis, U. of
Minnesota
Eastern Michigan
Ball State

298
301
296
302
312
307
304
309
313

289
296
303
303
205
300
304
300
208

Scores

587
597
599
605
607
607
608
609
611

+19
+29
+31
+37
+39
+39
+40
+41
+43
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Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University
Bloomington, IN
Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Michigan State 298 289 587
1 James Piot (1) 72 70 142
4 Bradley Smithson (4) 75 72 147
T5 Troy Taylor Il (3) 76 72 148
T12 Andrew Walker (2) 75 75 150
T24 August Meekhof (5) 77 76 153
2 Indiana 301 296 597
T5 Harry Reynolds (4) 75 73 148
T8 Eric Berggren (5) 77 72 149
T12 Clay Merchent (1) 75 75 150
T17 Mitch Davis (3) 74 77 151
T24 Drew Salyers (2) 77 76 153
3 Nebraska 296 303 599
T2 Jack Lundin (2) 71 75 146
T8 Tom Westenberger (4) 75 74 149
T24 Jeremy Sisson (1) 73 80 153
T24 Branden Meyer (3) 77 76 153
T51 Will Marshall (5) 82 78 160
4 Michigan 302 303 605
T12 Charlie Pilon (1) 75 75 150
T24 Ben Dunne (5) 75 78 153
T32 Will Anderson (4) 77 77 154
T43 Brent Ito (3) 83 73 156
T51 Patrick Sullivan (2) 75 85 160
T5 Cincinnati 312 295 607
T8 Ty Gingerich (3) 76 73 149
T12 Sam Jean (2) 77 73 150
T32 Mason Lenhart (5) 79 75 154
T38 Joey McCarthy (1) 80 75 155
47 Clay Amlung (4) 84 74 158
T5 Memphis, U. of 307 300 607
T2 Phuripon Namkang (5) 73 73 146
T19 Guillaume Chevalier (1) 74 78 152
T19 Borja Martin (2) 80 72 152
46 Isaiah Jackson (3) 80 77 157
56 Tyran Snyders (4) 81 82 163
7 Minnesota 304 304 608
T12 Harrison Arnold (5) 74 76 150
T19 Lincoln Johnson (3) 76 76 152
T24 Angus Flanagan (1) 77 76 153
T32 Ben Warian (4) 78 76 154
T48 Connor Glynn (2) 77 82 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Eastern Michigan 309 300 609
T5 Ty Celone (1) 75 73 148
T24 Cougar Collins (2) 77 76 153
T38 Marcus Smith (5) 79 76 155
T43 Zack Mason (3) 78 78 156
T51 Tyler Rayman (4) 85 75 160
9 Ball State 313 298 611
T19 Joey Ranieri (2) 78 74 152
T19 Sterling Mcilravy (3) 77 75 152
T24 CJ Jones (5) 79 74 153
T38 Jack Cunningham (4) 80 75 155
T54 Tyler Green (1) 79 83 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Ethan Shepherd (Indiana ) 76 73 149
T17 Brock Ochsenreiter (Indiana ) 75 76 151
T32 Pierce Morrissey (Michigan State) 77 7 154
T32 Oskar Ambrosius (Memphis, U. of ) 81 73 154
T32 Tommy Sullinger (Cincinnati) 78 76 154
T38 Evan Yakubov (Indiana ) 73 82 155
T38 Zach Rosendale (Michigan State) 80 75 155
T43 Yianni Kostouros (Ball State ) 79 7 156
T48 Pier Francesco De Col (Michigan) 78 81 159
T48 Tate Heintzelman (Indiana ) 82 77 159
T54 Parker Jamieson (Michigan State) 81 81 162
57 Devin Deogun (Michigan State) 82 84 166
58 Landon Ernst (Michigan State) 81 86 167
59 Drew Giacchetto (Indiana ) 86 83 169
60 Patrick Deardorff (Eastern Michigan ) 88 92 180
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Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T44

T44

Player

Jack Lundin
James Piot
Evan Yakubov *
Jeremy Sisson

Phuripon Namkang

Harrison Arnold
Mitch Davis

Guillaume Chevalier

Ben Dunne
Patrick Sullivan
Bradley Smithson
Harry Reynolds
Charlie Pilon

Ty Celone
Andrew Walker

Brock Ochsenreiter *
Tom Westenberger

Clay Merchent
Ty Gingerich
Ethan Shepherd *
Troy Taylor I
Lincoln Johnson
Pierce Morrissey *
Sam Jean

Angus Flanagan
Cougar Collins
Eric Berggren
Branden Meyer
Drew Salyers
August Meekhof
Sterling Mcilravy
Connor Glynn
Will Anderson
Ben Warian

Pier Francesco De Col *

Zack Mason
Tommy Sullinger *
Joey Ranieri

Yianni Kostouros *

Mason Lenhart
Tyler Green
CJ Jones
Marcus Smith
Joey McCarthy

Jack Cunningham

Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University
Bloomington, IN
Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Team

Nebraska
Michigan State
Indiana
Nebraska
Memphis, U. of
Minnesota
Indiana
Memphis, U. of
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan State
Indiana
Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Michigan State
Indiana
Nebraska
Indiana
Cincinnati
Indiana
Michigan State
Minnesota
Michigan State
Cincinnati
Minnesota
Eastern Michigan
Indiana
Nebraska
Indiana
Michigan State
Ball State
Minnesota
Michigan
Minnesota
Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Cincinnati

Ball State

Ball State
Cincinnati

Ball State

Ball State
Eastern Michigan
Cincinnati

Ball State

71
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
7
77
77
7
77
77
7
77
77
7
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80

80

Scores
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+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9

+9



Start

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53

56
57
58
59
60

Player

Zach Rosendale *

Isaiah Jackson
Borja Martin

Parker Jamieson *

Landon Ernst *
Tyran Snyders

Oskar Ambrosius *
Tate Heintzelman *

Will Marshall
Devin Deogun *
Brent Ito

Clay Amlung
Tyler Rayman

Drew Giacchetto *
Patrick Deardorff *

Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University
Bloomington, IN
Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Team

Michigan State
Memphis, U. of
Memphis, U. of
Michigan State
Michigan State
Memphis, U. of
Memphis, U. of
Indiana
Nebraska
Michigan State
Michigan
Cincinnati
Eastern Michigan
Indiana

Eastern Michigan

80
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
84
85
86
88

Scores
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+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+15
+17



Start

2
T3
1
T9
T9
T19
T9
T19
T19
T9
T23
T6
T9
T23
T9
T9
T9
T6
T6
T19
T34
T44
T23
T23
T23
T3
T23
T23
T23
T9
T39
T23
T39
T34
T34
T23
T49
T39
T44
T3
T44
T44
T39
T34

56

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43

T43

Player

James Piot
Phuripon Namkang
Jack Lundin
Bradley Smithson
Harry Reynolds
Troy Taylor Il

Ty Celone

Ethan Shepherd *
Ty Gingerich

Tom Westenberger
Eric Berggren
Harrison Arnold
Clay Merchent
Sam Jean

Charlie Pilon
Andrew Walker
Brock Ochsenreiter *
Mitch Davis
Guillaume Chevalier
Lincoln Johnson
Joey Ranieri

Borja Martin
Sterling Mcilravy
Drew Salyers
August Meekhof
Jeremy Sisson
Branden Meyer
Cougar Collins
Angus Flanagan
Ben Dunne

CJ Jones

Pierce Morrissey *
Mason Lenhart
Tommy Sullinger *
Ben Warian

Will Anderson
Oskar Ambrosius *
Marcus Smith
Zach Rosendale *
Evan Yakubov *
Joey McCarthy
Jack Cunningham
Yianni Kostouros *
Zack Mason

Brent Ito

Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University
Bloomington, IN
Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Team

Michigan State
Memphis, U. of
Nebraska
Michigan State
Indiana
Michigan State
Eastern Michigan
Indiana
Cincinnati
Nebraska
Indiana
Minnesota
Indiana
Cincinnati
Michigan
Michigan State
Indiana
Indiana
Memphis, U. of
Minnesota

Ball State
Memphis, U. of
Ball State
Indiana
Michigan State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Eastern Michigan
Minnesota
Michigan

Ball State
Michigan State
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Minnesota
Michigan
Memphis, U. of
Eastern Michigan
Michigan State
Indiana
Cincinnati

Ball State

Ball State
Eastern Michigan

Michigan

72
73
71
75
75
76
75
76
76
75
77
74
75
77
75
75
75
74
74
76
78
80
77
77
77
73
77
77
77
75
79
77
79
78
78
77
81
79
80
73
80
80
79
78

83

70
73
75
72
73
72
73
73
73
74
72
76
75
73
75
75
76
77
78
76
74
72
75
76
76
80
76
76
76
78
74
77
75
76
76
77
73
76
75
82
75
75
77
78

73

Scores

142
146
146
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156

156
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+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14

+14



Start

T44
57
T53
T23
T34
T53
T9
58
T39
T49
T49
T53
T49
59
60

Finish
46
47

T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
56
57
58
59
60

Hoosier Collegiate Invite

Pfau Course at Indiana University
Bloomington, IN
Hoosier Collegiate Invitational
Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04

Player Team

Isaiah Jackson Memphis, U. of
Clay Amlung Cincinnati

Tate Heintzelman * Indiana
Connor Glynn Minnesota

Pier Francesco De Col * Michigan

Will Marshall Nebraska
Patrick Sullivan Michigan

Tyler Rayman Eastern Michigan
Tyler Green Ball State
Parker Jamieson * Michigan State
Tyran Snyders Memphis, U. of

Devin Deogun *
Landon Ernst *
Drew Giacchetto *
Patrick Deardorff *

Michigan State
Michigan State
Indiana

Eastern Michigan

80
84
82
77
78
82
75
85
79
81
81
82
81
86
88

77
74
77
82
81
78
85
75
83
81
82
84
86
83
92

Scores

157
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
162
162
163
166
167
169
180
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+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+20
+20
+21
+24
+25
+27
+38



